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OVERALL TEAM TIME NO.

41 -

PLACE
50 0
51 37
52 38
53 39
54 0
55 40
56

57 0
58 42
59 43
60 0
61 44
62 0
63 45
64 46
65 0
66 0
67 0
68 0
69 0
70 47
71 48
72 0
73 49
74 50
75 0
76 0
77 0
78 51
79 52
80 53
81 54
82 55
83 56
84 57
85 0
86 58
87 59
88 60
89 61
90 62
91 63
92 64
93 65
94 0
95 66
96 67
97 68
98 0

1987 NAIA NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

UW-PARKSIDE NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY COURSE
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25:48
25:49
25:49

25:50

25:50
25:50
25:51
25:51
25:52
25:53
25:53
25:53
25:54
25:54
25:54
25:55
25:55
25:55
25:56
25:5¢6
25:56
25:57
25:57
25:57
25:58
25:58
25:58
25:59
25:59
26:00
26:01
26:02
26:02
26:03
26:03
26:04
26:04
26:05
26:06
26:06
26:09
26:11
26:11

_RACE: MEN'S 8000 METERS

530
451
339
224
582
308
141
550
411
173
580
443
567
134
438
537
528
571
509
568
271
254
554
116
441
579
529
5717
372
365
325
444
435
238
374
578
461
409
422
271
288
203
248
293
548
262
136
363
508

RUNNER LIST IN ORDER OF FINISH

NAME

DATE: 11/21/87

SCHOOL

JOEL CZECH

JIM KONEAZNY
ROGER THELEN
RON LEE

LES LEDER

PABLO GOMEZ
JOHN FISH

SCOTT ALBREGTS
JON PARTLOW
CURT CASTETTER
LEON JENSEN

LEO MALONE
DARRIN -BOEHM
ROGER HAWKS
DAVID GRIFFITHS
TODD TAYLOR
STEVE HEFFERNAN
ANDREW JOHNSON
TIM WION

GARY SCHAFER
ROBERT LEMUEL
JEFF TIPTON
DENIS KIELY
JOHN HOPPLE

DAN KEMPF

MIKE BESSERT
KYLE SKARTWED
CURT ROGERS
MIKE SANDOVAL
ANTHONY SANCHEZ
JIM KNOX

DAN OLSON
CHARLES STEVENS
DARRIN HATCHER
BILL VOLKMAN
SHAWN WHEELOCK
WES TILGNER
RICH LOCKHART
ELLIOTT RODDA
ALAN BANASZAK
JOEL' THIERY
STEPHEN WESTER
JAMES HARRY
DAVID CURD
STEVE SCHMID
RICH PEVE

MATT NIESWENDER
DAVID MONTANO
ROD WHOOLERY
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CENTRAL WASHINGTON
WISCONSIN-MILWAUKEE

‘"MOORHEAD STATE MN

OKLAHOMA CHRISTIAN COL

- NEBRASKA WESLEYAN

MISSOURI BAPTIST COL
JOHNSON STATE VT
PARK COLLEGE MO
HARDING UNIV AR
NORTH FLORIDA U
MIDLAND LUTHERAN NE
WISCONSIN-EAU CLAIRE
VALLEY CITY ST ND
ANDERSON UNIV IN
WISCONSIN-EAU CLAIRE
SIENA HEIGHTS MI
CENTRAL STATE OK
HOWARD PAYNE U TX
MANCHESTER COL IN
VALLEY CITY ST ND
SAGINAW VALLEY MI
BEREA COLLEGE KY
POINT LOMA CA
MALONE COLLEGE OH
WISCONSIN-EAU CLAIRE
CONCORDIA COL NE
OKLAHOMA BAPTIST
FRIENDS UNIV KS
SOUTHERN COLORADO

N MEXICO HIGHLANDS

WESTMONT COL CA
WISCONSIN-EAU CLAIRE
KEARNEY STATE NE
PACIFIC LUTHERAN WA
SOUTHERN COLORADO
DOANE COLLEGE NE
WESTERN OREGON ST
HARDING UNIV AR
SOUTHWESTERN COL KS
SAGINAW VALLEY MI

‘SPRING ARBOR MI

PEMBROKE STATE NC
BEREA COLLEGE KY
DAVID LIPSCOMB TN
ROCKHURST COL MO
HILLSDALE COL MI
ANDERSON UNIV IN
N MEXICO HIGHLANDS
MARION COLLEGE IN















/" \CE: MEN'S 8000 METERS

OVERALL TE2M TIME NO,

PLACE
295  217B
296 218
297 0
298 0
299 0
300 219
301  220B
302 221B
303 222
304 223
305 224
306 225
307 226
308 227
309  228B
310  229B
311 230
312 231B
313 232B
314  233B
315 0
316 234
317 235
318 236
319 0
320 2378
321 238
322  239B
323 240
324 241
325 242B
326 243
327 0
328  244B
329 0
330 245
331 2468
332 247
333  248B
334 249
335  250B
336  251B
337  252B
338 253

{ 339 254B

340  255B
341 0
342 256
343 0

1987 NAIA NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

UW-PARKSIDE NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY COURSE

28:44
28:45
28:47
28:47
28:50
28:54
28:%57
29:01
29:04
29:05
29:05
29:06
29:07
29:07
29:09
29:11
29:12
29:14
29:18
29:21
29:23
29:25
29:34
29:37
29:42
29:44
29:46
29:51
29:59
30:00
30:02
30:04
30:08
30:14
30:17
30:20
30:30
30:35
30:35
30:42
30:49
30:52

30:53

30:53
31:05
31:17
31:24
31:44
32:02

295
200
570
562
517
304
400
321
155
183
201
281
168
192
320
249
107
219
194
285
204
305
301
346
507
297
156
280
143
228
145
232
150
196
518
158
302
229
146
231
185
108
101
159
184
230
151
160
153

RUNNER LIST IN ORDER OF FINISH

_NAME

-‘DANIEL MURPHY

MARK LOCKLEAR
SHANE GARRETT
THERNELL JOHNSON
RAYMOND DUNHAM
CHARLES SOMMERLAD
FRANK PORCARO
AARON WINSLOW
ROB HAWORTH

JOHN RIEGEL
WILLIAM PATTERSON
DAVID COURSER
SCOTT LIPE

BILLY DIXON

TIM WAGGONER
MARK HUGHES

JIM IRWIN

JEFF KINCAID
WALTER KOCH
DAVID NELSON
CLETO CHAZARES
GARY WIRCHANSKY
MARCO ‘MORALES
MIKE WALLACE
MICHAEL BAKER
WES SHERMAN
KEVIN DUZAN

MARK COLE

ALAIN BOISJOLI
TIM BENDER

‘MIKE FORD

BRIAN PATTON
DAVID MCLAUGHLIN
SEAN MCSHEEHY
RUSSELL BARAKAT
ERNESTO MATIAS
GEORGE MUNDO
DWIGHT ARMISTEAD
MATT MITCHELL
TOM DOURTE
VICTOR VENDETTI
MARTY MORTIMER
TOM AXLINE

LARRY GOLDSMITH
GREG POLLOCK
CHUCK SCOTT

GARY JENKIN

JIM VINTON

KEVIN ROBERT
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DATE: 11/21/87

SCHOQL

DAVID LIPSCOMB TN
PEMBROKE STATE NC

-ARKANSAS COLLEGE

FRANCIS MARION SC
FLAGLER COLLEGE FL
ST THOMAS AQUINAS NY
WISCONSIN-PARKSIDE
SCHOOL/OZARKS MO
GREENVILLE COL IL
WESTMINSTER COL PA
PEMBROKE STATE NC
SPRING ARBOR MI
BERRY COLLEGE GA
WEST FLORIDA U
SCHOOL/OZARKS MO
BEREA COLLEGE KY

- IOWA WESLEYAN COL

GLENVILLE STATE WV
WEST FLORIDA U
SPRING ARBOR MI

ST EDWARD'S UNIV TX
ST THOMAS AQUINAS NY
ST THOMAS AQUINAS NY
S CAROLINA SPARTANBURG
JUDSON COLLEGE IL
DAVID LIPSCOMB TN
GREENVILLE COL IL
SPRING ARBOR MI
JOHNSON STATE VT
ALVERNIA COLLEGE PA
JOHNSON STATE VT
ALVERNIA COLLEGE PA
OLIVET NAZARENE IL
WEST FLORIDA U
SPRING HILL COL AL
GREENVILLE COL IL

ST THOMAS AQUINAS NY
ALVERNIA COLLEGE PA
JOHNSON STATE VT
ALVERNIA COLLEGE PA
WESTMINSTER COL PA
IOWA WESLEYAN COL
IOWA WESLEYAN COL
GREENVILLE COL IL
WESTMINSTER COL PA
ALVERNIA COLLEGE PA
OLIVET NAZARENE IL
GREENVILLE COL IL
OLIVET NAZARENE IL



1987 NAIA NATIONAL CRQSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS ’
UW-PARKSIDE NATIONAL CROSS COUNTRY COURSE

RACE: MEN'S 8000 -METERS

§‘

QVERALL IEAM TIME NO,

PLACE
344 257B
345 258B
346 259
347 260
348 261B

32:19
32:19
33:29
33:48
34:08

RUNNER LIST IN ORDER OF FINISH

NAME

DATE: 11/21/87

SCHOOL

161 KEVIN KWILIN
157 PAUL JONES
171 STEVE WRIGHT

SKI

344 STEVE GRAINGER

165 JIM CASEY
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GREENVILLE COL IL
GREENVILLE COL IL
BERRY COLLEGE GA
S CAROLINA SPARTANBURG
BERRY COLLEGE GA



RESULTS OF NAIA DISTRICT 2 MARATHON at Seaside, OR; Feb., 28, 1987

Men's Division

1. John Oord NNC 2:45:30
2. Joe Alueta S0SC 2:52:44
3. Eric Jensen EOSC 2:54:56
4, Chris Duquette WU 2:55:45
5. Mike Del Donno WU 3:00:48
6. Jay Coleman WU 3:06:34
7. Tom Mills ~ 80SC 3:13:11
8.

Viq Downs Lin dnf,

Women's Division

1. Elaine Delsman . SOSC 3:07:17 (NR)
2. Kali Haverstock GF 3:51:07
District Meet Score after one event:

Men: NNC 10, SOSC 8, WU 7, EOSC 6
Women: SOSC 10, GF 8

Next NAIA District Event: Decathlon/Heptathlon, April 20-21 at SOSC

Past District Champions

1973 Curt Ankeny GF 2:25:19
1974 Larry Miller S0sc 2:22:06
1975 Mark Adamson GF 2:32:08
1976 Mark Adamson GF 2:31:36
1977 Terry Zerzan WU 2:22:23
1978 Terry Zerzan WU 2:27:28
1979 Tim Rutledge WU 2:31:27
1980 Bill Pewen SO0SsC 2:35:01
1981 Bill Pewen S0SC 2:31:50
1982 Pat Williams WU 2:30:07
1983 Kris Mueller Lin 2:24:08
1984 Jim Wyatt Lin 2:31:07
1985 Dwight Larabee GF 2:37:26
1986 Greg Miller EOSC 2:34:57
Women

1983 Nadine Price Lin 3:08:31
1984 Nadine Price Lin 3:06:47
1985 Kathleen Welland L&C 3:14:35

1986 Laura LewAllen L&C 3:26:51



GEORGE FOX COLLEGE
CROSS COUNTRY MEN (1987)
PERFORMANCE CHART

INDIVIDUAL SCORING

Howard
Tilzey
Hall
Mock
Swingle
Swigart
Brown
Godfrey
Conley

338
285
242
216
160
158
143
124

41

OPPOUENT 9-19-87  9-26~87  10~3-87 10-10-87 10-17-87 10-24-87 10-31-87 11-14-87
LBCC-MHCC cCCC Will In. MHCC Inv  PSU-WU W. WA, Inv EOSC NDISTRICT
HOWARD 4,0 Miles 4.0 Miles 8K 5.0 Miles 4,0 Miles 8K 8K 8K
TIME 21:26.9 20:46.7 25:16.7 Y 27:22 21:06 28:44(26:05) 26:44 25:58.5
PQA 80.5 78.0 76.3 82.1 79.2 78.4 80.7 79.8
MILE VARY 31 30 19 45 22 —— 46 25
BEHIND {1 #1 #1 1 #1 #1 £#1 #1
TILZEY
TRME 21:45.7 21:30.4 21:50 29:35(26:53) 27:13 26:38.4
PQA 81.6 80.7 81.9 80.7 82.2 80.4
MILE VARY 27 23 18 J—— 42 23
BEHIND #1 19 43 44 S1 29 40
SWINGLE
TIME 22:33.0 22:18 30:51(28:06) D N R 28:16.2
PQA 84,6 83.7 84,2 85.3
MILE VARY 33 24 —— 58
BEHIND #1 66 72 2:07 2:18
HALL
TIME 22:46.7  —— 27:38.8 27:47 22:10 30:07(27:31) 27:38
PQA 85.1 83.4 83.4 83.2 82.2 83.4
MILE VARY 38 40 31 20 —— 50
BEHIND #1 80 2:22 26 64 1:23 54
MOCK
TIME 22:56.0  22:41.9 27:14.4 2§:38 22:01 30:46(27:50) 27:20
PQA 86.0 85.2 82.2 82.9 82.6 84.0 82.5
MILE VARY 51 29 34 30 29 —_— 43
BEHIND #1 89 1:55 1:58 17 55 2:02 36
SWIGART
TDME 23:33.5 22:46.3 28:43,2 28:50 22:46 31:29(28:41)
PQA 88.4 85.4 86.7 86.5 85.4 ‘
MILE VARY 50 30 60 30 34
BEHIND #1 2:07 2:00 3:27 1:39 1:40
BROWN
TIME 25:01.9 23:20.9 28:49,1 30:09 23:41
PQA 93.9 87.6 87.0 90.5 88,9
MILE VARY 1:14 37 23 52 52
BEHIND #1 3:35 2:35 3:32 2:48 2:35
CONLEY
TIME 25:45.2  24:55,9 = =——— — — — J— —e
PQA 96.6 93,5
MILE VARY 68 67
BEHIND #1 4:18 4:09
GODFREY )
TIME 26:52.4  26:23.5 30:49.1 31:07 25:44
PQA 1:40.8 1:39.0 1:33,0 1:33.4 1:36.5
MILE VARY 75 85 53 48 65
BEHIND #1 | 5:26 5:37 5:32 3146 4:38
TEAM TIME 111:38.3  109:52.0 ( 134:30.4) 137:18  109:25 136:25 137:09 134:54.9
TOTAL (S)
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NAIA DISTRICT #2 CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS

Saturday, Nov. 14, 1987, Bush Park, Salen
Wet, soft, cool

MEN (8,000 Meters) *¥=National Qualifiers
TEAM SCORES: #% 1, WESTERN OREGON 30 (2-4-5-9-10---11-16)
#% 2_  SQUTHERN OREGON 61 (7-8-14-15-17---21-23)
3. LINFIELD 71 (1-3-12-27-28---30-31)
4. GEORGE FOX 82 (6-13-18-20-25---26-33) 134:54.9 (#2 for season
5. [EASTERN OREGON 126 (19-22-24-29-32--~)
BEHIND 71  PQA
1. Rey Whitlow L Sr. 25:07.0
2. Wes Tilgner W Jr. 25:27.7
3, John Weisel L Sr. AN
4. David Jordan W Fr. 52.2
5. Tad Woosley W Sr. 57.5
6. AARON HOWARD G FR. 58.5 - 79.8
7. Brad Holbrook S Jr. 26:03.3
8. Mike Paddack S Sr. 08,7
9. Kevin Wright W Jr. 11.7
10. Rob Wood W So. 16.1
11. Devin Winfield W So. 21.3
12. Bob Frost L Sr. 36.7
13. VANNI TILZEY G FR, 38.4 40 80.4
14. Joe Alueta S So. 38.8
15. Karl Knoll S Fr. 39.3
16. Ken Rodli W Fr. 4544
17. Bob Julian S So. 47.8
18, LARRY MOCK G JR. 51.9 PR #11 All-Time, #3 Junior 53 8l.1
19, Steve Padilla E Fr. 27:05.7
20. PAT HALL G FR. 11.2 PR #16 Al1-Time, H12 Frosh 73 82.1
21. Dave Carroll S Jr. 13.5
22, Mike Elkins E Fr. 23.3
23. Aaron Harding S So. 57.0
24. Eric Jensen E Jr. 28:01.7
25, RANDY SWIGART G SR, 14.9 2:17 85.3
26. RICH SWINGLE G FR. 16.2 2:18 85.3
27. Aaron Lorshbough L Fr. 20.4
28. Todd Plummer L Fr. 48.2
29, Jeff McDonald E So. 54.1
30. Steve Stocking L Sr. 54.9
31. Vic Downs L Sr. 59.3
32. Steve Sheehy E So. 29:15.1
33, SCOTT BROWN G FR. 40.7 3:43 89.6
SEASON
SPLITS POINTS TOTAL
AH 4259~-5:13-~5:07-=5:24-~5:16 35 338
VT 5:05--5328--5:26--5:28--5:11 28 285
LM 5:01=~=5:32--5:26-~5:28--5:26 28 216
PH 5:02--5:31~-5:36--5:43--5:19 16 242
RaS 5:15-~5:53-~5:47--5:52--5:28 11 158
RiS 5:050w5:35225:52--6:03-=5:41 5 160
SB 5:24~~5:532=5:56~-6:12--6:16 5 143
Godfrey 124
Conley 41
DUAL MEET COMPARISONS:
45  WOSC 17
34 S0SC 23 SEASON DUAL MEET COMPARISON RECORD Won 28 Lost 18 (.609)
28 Linfield 29
20 EOSC 37
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